



Vegan mince

EAN, GTIN: 07316641139300

Item number for GS1: 601082

Brand : Fry's

Manufacturer GLN / Name: LiveKindly Collective AB

Classification category : Meat Substitutes (Frozen)

Country of origin: Sweden

undefined: undefined%

Value

Contents

Ingredient statement: Water, textured SOY protein 23 %, rapeseed oil, stabiliser (methyl cellulose), spices, salt, tomato powder, colour (ammonia caramel).

Allergens contains : Soybean*

Shelf life and storage

Minimum shelflife, days: 365

Consumer usage

Preparation instructions : You can cook FRY'S MINCE any way you like! Fry, bake, air fry or grill. **TO USE WITH SAUCES AND SEASONINGS:** Shallow fry your mince on medium to high heat for approx. 8 minutes or until edges start to crisp. Add your chosen sauces and seasonings to create your favourite family dishes like spaghetti bolognese, chilli or tacos. **FOR SHAPING INTO BALLS, BURGER, KEBABS AND MORE:** Thaw at room temperature for about 30 minutes (or 30 seconds in microwane at full power for faster thawing). Season, shape into balls, patties or whatever you like - and either fry, grill or air fry on a medium heat setting until cooked through.

Nutrients	Per 100 Gram
Energy, kJ	710
Energy, kcal	170
Fat, g	8.7
Fat of which is saturated acids, g	0.6
Carbohydrate, g	7.2
Carbohydrate of which sugar, g	2.1
Dietary fibre, g	5
Protein, g	13
Salt, g	0.6
Sodium, mg	240

Base

EAN, GTIN	07316641139300
Width, mm	250
Height, mm	160
Depth, mm	40
Gross weight, g	310
Net weight, g	300
Packaging type 1	Bag
Packaging material weight 1, g	10

Pallet

Width, mm	800
Height, mm	1216
Depth, mm	1200
Gross weight, g	342600
Net weight, g	288000
Quantity of layers per pallet	8
Quantity per layer	9
Packaging type 1	Pallet
Packaging material weight 1, g	25000
Quantity of next lower level items	80

Case

EAN, GTIN	17316641139307
Width, mm	260
Height, mm	134
Depth, mm	390
Gross weight, g	3970
Net weight, g	3600
Barcode family type	ITF 14
Packaging type 1	Box
Packaging material weight 1, g	250